LEXUSLFA 4.8V106AT (560 HP) Quick Reference Guide

City

Combined
Displacement
Gearbox

Power

Torque

Unladen Weight
Length

TireSize
Acceleration 0-62 M ph (0-100 kph)
Front/rear Track
Front

Gross Weight Limit
Fuel System
Highway

Top Speed

Cargo Volume
CO2 Emissions
Wheelbase
Cylinders

Width

Height

Cd

Ground Clearance
Rear

44.4 mpg US

17.2 mpg US

1968 cm3

7 speed automatic
270 KW @ 5550-6800 RPM
249 Nm @ 1500-3500 RPM
3263 Ibs

172.8in

225/60 R 16

51s

64.5/62.8in
ventilated disks

4376 Ibs

Direct petrol injection
46.1 mpg US

197 mph

16.2 cuFT

174 g/km

101.5in

Inline-5

76in

63.3in

0.26

4.6in

ventilaed disks



